# F21000048821

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W21-115000 50
Office Use Only



RECEIVED RECIVED FILED INFLANG 19 PH 12: 20 INFLAND STATE TO AN IO: 39 INFLAND INFLAND STATE TO AN IO: 39 INFLAND INFLAND STATE TO AN IO: 39



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 20, 2021

CSC

*:* 

,

SUBN Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: OHMSTEDE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: W21000115000

We have received your document for OHMSTEDE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC. . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory II

Letter Number: 521A00019995

7 RECEIVED 2021 AUG 20 PH 4: 30 ALLAHASSEE, FLORING

www.sunbiz.org

----

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195
REFERENCE	:	967995	4388149
AUTHORIZATION	:	Louel & a	han
COST LIMIT	:	\$ 78.75	nour

•

:

- ORDER DATE : August 18, 2021
- ORDER TIME : 10:53 AM
- ORDER NO. : 967995-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 4388149

-----

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: OHMSTEDE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.

XXXX\_ QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT# 61594

EXAMINER:

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Ohmstede Industrial Services Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Texas       3.         (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		76-0327615	76-0327615		
		(FEI number, if applicable)			
January 15, 1991 5		perpetual			
(Date of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)			
March 1, 2022					
801 Gam		in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
	(Principal o	ffice <u>street</u> address)			
	(Current mail	ing address if different)			
	(Current mail	ing address, if different)	,		
Name and stree		• • •			
	(Current mail et address of Florida registered agent: (P Corporation Service Company	• • •			
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P Corporation Service Company	• • •	2021 A		
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P	• • •	2021 AUS 공동가 (17		
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P Corporation Service Company	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2021 AUS 19		
	et address of Florida registered agent: (P Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2021 AUS 19 A		
Name: ffice Address:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2021 AUS 19 AH 10:		

Corporation Service Company	Eylina Baher			
By:	Assistant Vice President			
(Registered agent's signature)				

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

# 

#### A. DIRECTORS

.

Chairman	Anthony Triano Name:	□Chairman	Scott Creasman Name:
□ Vice Chaimnan	30 Merritt Seven, 6th Floor Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Norwalk, CT 06851	Director	La Porte, TX 77571
□President		□President	
Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	CFO	Other
Cheirman	Douglas R. Harrington, Jr	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	2450 South Shore Blvd	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	League City, TX 77573	Director	
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
ZOther	Other	Diher	DOther
Chairman	Norman Thornton	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	801 Georgia Avenue Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Deer Park, TX 77536	Director	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	· · · ·
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	□ Tr <del>e</del> asurer
Other	Other	DOther	Other

1

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Anthony Triano / Vice President

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Jose A. Esparza Deputy Secretary of State

## Office of the Secretary of State

## **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Deputy Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Incorporation for Ohmstede Industrial Services Inc. (file number 117921700), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on January 15, 1991.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 18, 2021.



Jose A. Esparza Deputy Secretary of State